2014 CLASS 2A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS
Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office as soon as possible.

Our contact information is 515-432-2011 or <rbarr@iahsaa.org>

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY DIKE-NEW HARTFORD (Fox Ridge Golf Course, Dike), May 23, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Columbus Catholic, Waterloo:

Name Grade School Score
Medalist: Logan Schweinefus 12 South Winneshiek, Calmar 73
Medalist Runner-up: Jalen Tranbarger 12 Sumner-Fredericksburg 75
3rd Zach Ward 12 Columbus Catholic, Waterloo 78
4th Izaak Shedenhelm 10 Denver 79

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Columbus Catholic, Waterloo:

School Score
South Winneshiek, Calmar 320
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo 326
Denver 344

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at South Hamilton, Jewell:

Name Grade School Score
Medalist: Braxton Risetter 12  South Hamilton, Jewell 70
Medalist Runner-up: Trevor Ullestad 12  South Hamilton, Jewell 72
3rd Chris Staudt 12 Clarion-Goldfield 77
4th Jordan Bowers 12  South Hamilton, Jewell 79

Tyson Smith 11 South Hardin 79

Nic Vetter 11 Hampton- Dumont 79

Qualifying teams from the sectional at South Hamilton, Jewell:

School Score
South Hamilton, Jewell 302
Clarion-Goldfield 327
Hampton-Dumont 333

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at West Fork, Sheffield:

Name Grade School Score
Medalist: lan Muller Aplington-Parkersburg 74
Medalist Runner-up: Chase Christoph New Hampton 74
3rd Andy Smith Aplington-Parkersburg 80
4th Nick Waller Aplington-Parkersburg 82

Quialifying teams from the sectional at West Fork, Sheffield:
School Score
Aplington-Parkersburg 319
New Hampton 332



2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY OKOBOJI, MILFORD (Lake Creek Country Club, Storm Lake), May 23, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Okoboji, Milford:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Mike Myers 12 Emmetsburg
Medalist Runner-up:  Tyler Ohl 12 Okoboji, Milford
3rd Mike Pugh 12 Emmetsburg
4th Corey Reeves 12 Estherville Lincoln Central

Jack Brashear 10

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Okoboji, Milford:
School
Estherville Lincoln Central
Emmetsburg

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at South Central Calhoun:

Estherville Lincoln Central

Name Grade School
Medalist: Eddie Doyle 12 St. Edmond, Fort Dodge
Medalist Runner-up:  Justin Kraft 12 East Sac County
3rd Michael Faiferlick 11 St. Edmond, Fort Dodge
4th Zach Mason 12 East Sac County

Cyle King 10 South Central Calhoun

Qualifying teams from the sectional at South Central Calhoun:
School
St. Edmond, Fort Dodge
East Sac County

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Unity Christian, Orange City:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Cole Johnston 12 Hinton
Medalist Runner-up: Taylor Jones 10 Hinton
3rd Brock De Boer 10 Sioux Center

4th Braden De Boer 11

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Unity Christian, Orange City:
School
Hinton
Sioux Center

Sioux Center

Score
77
77
78
79
79

Score
325
328

Score
69
74
77
78
78

Score
311
317

Score
74
77
78
78

Score
319
321



2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY PANORAMA, PANORA (Lake Panorama Golf Course), May 23, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Des Moines Christian:

Name
Medalist: Ryan Minor
Medalist Runner-up: Devon Woody
3rd Ryan Jennings
4th Wade Hill

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Des Moines Christian:
School
PCM, Monroe
Pella Christian

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Kuemper Catholic, Carroll

Name
Medalist: Adam Hackfort
Medalist Runner-up:  Zach Dreier
3rd Will Babcock
4th Jordan Eng
Max Monthei
George Appleseth

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Kuemper Catholic, Carroll:

School

Panorama, Panora
Kuemper, Catholic
IKM-Manning

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Red Oak:

Name
Medalist: Nate Hill
Medalist Runner-up: Clayton Miller
3rd Carlton Rahn
4th Evan Baldwin

Zach Woodard

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Red Oak:
School
Treynor
Clarinda

Grade School Score
12 Des Moines Christian 74
12 PCM, Monroe 77
12 PCM, Monroe 80
11  PCM, Monroe 80

Score
318
333

Grade School Score
10 Panorama 79
11 IKM, Manning 81
9 Panorama, Panora 81
11 Panorama, Panora 82
10 Panorama, Panora 82
9 Panorama, Panora 82

Score
324
336
353
Grade School Score
Treynor 74
East Union, Afton 76
Clarinda 77
Southwest Valley 79
Clarinda 79
Score
333
339



2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY WILTON (Pleasant Valley Golf Course, lowa City), MAY 22, 9:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Monticello:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Michael Smith 12 Cascade
Medalist Runner-up: Jacob Hay 12 North Cedar, Stanwood
3rd Andrew Fields 12 North Cedar, Stanwood
4th Marcus Norton 10 Monticello

Riley Till 12 Bellevue

Quialifying teams from the sectional at Monticello:
School
North Cedar, Stanwood
Monticello
Beckman Catholic, Dyersville

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Mid-Prairie, Wellman:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Chase Finke Columbus Community, Col. Junction
Medalist Runner-up: Drew Schofield Albia
3rd Connor Tillo Notre Dame, Burlington
4th Tyson Abbott Notre Dame, Burlington
Carter Howard Wapello

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Mid-Prairie, Wellman:
School
Columbus Community, Col. Junction
Wapello

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Regina, lowa City:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Conor Hermann Mount Vernon
Medalist Runner-up: Andy DeCamp Mount Vernon
3rd Adam McNamara Wilton
4th Lake Koenig Durant

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Regina, lowa City:
School
Mount Vernon
Durant

Score
79
80
80
81
81

Score
328
333
343

Score
79
79
80
81
81

Score
334
348

Score
71
75
76
77

Score
305
320



