2014 CLASS 2A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office as soon as possible. Our contact information is 515-432-2011 or <rbar@iahsaa.org>

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY DIKE-NEW HARTFORD (Fox Ridge Golf Course, Dike), May 23, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Columbus Catholic, Waterloo:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Logan Schweinefus	12	South Winneshiek, Calmar	73
Medalist Runner-up:	Jalen Tranbarger	12	Sumner-Fredericksburg	75
3rd	Zach Ward	12	Columbus Catholic, Waterloo	78
4th	Izaak Shedenhelm	10	Denver	79

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Columbus Catholic, Waterloo:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
South Winneshiek, Calmar	320
Columbus Catholic, Waterloo	326
Denver	344

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at South Hamilton, Jewell:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Braxton Risetter	12	South Hamilton, Jewell	70
Medalist Runner-up:	Trevor Ullestad	12	South Hamilton, Jewell	72
3rd	Chris Staudt	12	Clarion-Goldfield	77
4th	Jordan Bowers	12	South Hamilton, Jewell	79
	Tyson Smith	11	South Hardin	79
	Nic Vetter	11	Hampton- Dumont	79

Qualifying teams from the sectional at **South Hamilton**, **Jewell**:

School	<u>Score</u>
South Hamilton, Jewell	302
Clarion-Goldfield	327
Hampton-Dumont	333

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at West Fork, Sheffield:

	<u>Name</u>	Grade School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	lan Muller	Aplington-Parkersburg	74
Medalist Runner-up:	Chase Christoph	New Hampton	74
3rd	Andy Smith	Aplington-Parkersburg	80
4th	Nick Waller	Aplington-Parkersburg	82

Qualifying teams from the sectional at West Fork, Sheffield:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Aplington-Parkersburg	319
New Hampton	332

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY OKOBOJI, MILFORD (Lake Creek Country Club, Storm Lake), May 23, 10:00am

Individual	qualifiers	from th	e sectional	at Okoboji	Milford [.]
IIIuiviuuai	uuaiiiicis	HOHH U	ie sectional	at Ortoboli	. IVIIII OI G.

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Mike Myers	12	Emmetsburg	77
Medalist Runner-up:	Tyler Ohl	12	Okoboji, Milford	77
3rd	Mike Pugh	12	Emmetsburg	78
4th	Corey Reeves	12	Estherville Lincoln Central	79
	Jack Brashear	10	Estherville Lincoln Central	79

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Okoboji, Milford:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Estherville Lincoln Central	325
Emmetsburg	328

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at South Central Calhoun:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u> <u>School</u>		<u>Score</u>	
Medalist:	Eddie Doyle	12	St. Edmond, Fort Dodge	69	
Medalist Runner-up:	Justin Kraft	12	East Sac County	74	
3rd	Michael Faiferlick	11	St. Edmond, Fort Dodge	77	
4th	Zach Mason	12	East Sac County	78	
	Cyle King	10	South Central Calhoun	78	

Qualifying teams from the sectional at South Central Calhoun:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
St. Edmond, Fort Dodge	311
East Sac County	317

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Unity Christian, Orange City:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Cole Johnston	12	Hinton	74
Medalist Runner-up:	Taylor Jones	10	Hinton	77
3rd	Brock De Boer	10	Sioux Center	78
4th	Braden De Boer	11	Sioux Center	78

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Unity Christian, Orange City:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Hinton	319
Sioux Center	321

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY PANORAMA, PANORA (Lake Panorama Golf Course), May 23, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at **Des Moines Christian**:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grad</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Ryan Minor	12	Des Moines Christian	74
Medalist Runner-up:	Devon Woody	12	PCM, Monroe	77
3rd	Ryan Jennings	12	PCM, Monroe	80
4th	Wade Hill	11	PCM, Monroe	80

Qualifying teams from the sectional at **Des Moines Christian:**

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
PCM, Monroe	318
Pella Christian	333

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Kuemper Catholic, Carroll

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Adam Hackfort	10	Panorama	79
Medalist Runner-up:	Zach Dreier	11	IKM, Manning	81
3rd	Will Babcock	9	Panorama, Panora	81
4th	Jordan Eng	11	Panorama, Panora	82
	Max Monthei	10	Panorama, Panora	82
	George Appleseth	9	Panorama, Panora	82

Qualifying teams from the sectional at **Kuemper Catholic**, **Carroll**:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Panorama, Panora	324
Kuemper, Catholic	336
IKM-Manning	353

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Red Oak:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Nate Hill	Treynor	74
Medalist Runner-up:	Clayton Miller	East Union, Afton	76
3rd	Carlton Rahn	Clarinda	77
4th	Evan Baldwin	Southwest Valley	79
	Zach Woodard	Clarinda	79

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Red Oak:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Treynor	333
Clarinda	339

2A DISTRICT HOSTED BY WILTON (Pleasant Valley Golf Course, Iowa City), MAY 22, 9:00am

Individual	qualifiers	from	the	sectional	at	Monticello:
IIIuiviuuai	uuaiiiicis	110111	นเบ	Sectional	αι	MICHIGENO.

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Michael Smith	12	Cascade	79
Medalist Runner-up:	Jacob Hay	12	North Cedar, Stanwood	80
3rd	Andrew Fields	12	North Cedar, Stanwood	80
4th	Marcus Norton	10	Monticello	81
	Riley Till	12	Bellevue	81

Qualifying teams from the sectional at **Monticello**:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
North Cedar, Stanwood	328
Monticello	333
Beckman Catholic, Dyersville	343

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Mid-Prairie, Wellman:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u> <u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Chase Finke	Columbus Community, Col. Junction	79
Medalist Runner-up:	Drew Schofield	Albia	79
3rd	Connor Tillo	Notre Dame, Burlington	80
4th	Tyson Abbott	Notre Dame, Burlington	81
	Carter Howard	Wapello	81

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Mid-Prairie, Wellman:

School	<u>Score</u>
Columbus Community, Col. Junction	334
Wapello	348

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Regina, lowa City:

	<u>Name</u>	Grade School	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Conor Hermann	Mount Vernon	71
Medalist Runner-up:	Andy DeCamp	Mount Vernon	75
3rd	Adam McNamara	Wilton	76
4th	Lake Koenig	Durant	77

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Regina, lowa City:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Mount Vernon	305
Durant	320